
 droit public/Semestre 2/Le système disciplinaire de l'agent public/Section 1

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Observation Section Groupe

 202036036824 ABDELLIOUI/عبد إلليوي NEDJLA/نجلاء 10.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036030770 ACHAICHIA/عشايشية AMINA/أمينة 13.25 Section 1/G 2

 202036037072 ADJOUL/عجول Ishaq/ؤسحاق Section 1/G 3

 202036039033 AGGOUN/عقون ILYES/إلياس Section 1/G 5

 202036036901 AIDOUD/عيدود HOUDA/هدى 14.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036034564 AISSAOUI/عيساوي MAISSA/مايسة 7.25 Section 1/G 3

 191936036394 AISSOUS/عيسوس RAYANE/ريان Section 1/G 3

 181836034980 AMYAR/عميار RAMZI/رمزي Section 1/G 5

 191936035635 AOUAMRI/عوإمري CHAIMA/شيماء Section 1/G 4

 191936034011 AOUISSI/ عويسي SADJID/ساجد 8.25 Section 1/G 5

 171736044794 ARAISSIA/عرإيسية OUAIL/وإئل 10.75 Section 1/G 2

 202036035141 AROUEL/عروإل CHAIMA/شيماء 13.25 Section 1/G 4

 202036036390 BELAID/بلعيد SAMIRA/ة سمير Section 1/G 1

 191936032877 BELGUIDOUM/بلقيدوم MEHDI/مهدي Section 1/G 4

 202036031766 BELHASSAB/بلحساب AYMEN/أيمن 11.25 Section 1/G 2

 202036048137 BELKHIR/ بلخير NADA/ندى 5.5 Section 1/G 3

 171736042836 BENDRISSE/بن دريس RAYENE/ريان Section 1/G 2

 23126037390 BENMABEROUK/وك بن مير Abdelhak/عبد إلحق 4.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036037038 BEN SAADOUN/بن سعدون Mohammed abdel basset/محمد عبد إلباسط Section 1/G 2

 181836037417 BENTEBOULA/بن طبولة KHALID ANIS/خالد أنيس Section 1/G 4

 202036032013 BENYAHIA / بن يحي AHMED NADHIR /أحمد نذير Section 1/G 2

 202036030070 BENZAID/بن زإيد AYA/آية 7.25 Section 1/G 5

 202036031746 BERRAMDANE/برمضان AMINA/آمنة 10.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036033112 BESSIOUD/بصيود AYMEN/أيمن 16.25 Section 1/G 5

 181836039583 BOUAKIZ/ ز بوعكير MOHAMED TAHAR/محمد إلطاهر Section 1/G 5

 202036032418 BOUATI/ ي
بوعات  FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة إلزهرإء 13.0 Section 1/G 4

 202036032056 BOUCHAMA/بوشامة Boutheyna/بثينة 17.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036035985 BOUCHERIT/يط بوشر AMEL/أمال 16.25 Section 1/G 3

 191936032805 BOUDEM/بودم GHOZLANE/غزلان 7.25 Section 1/G 2

 202036032320 BOUEIDA/بويدة INES/ؤيناس 5.25 Section 1/G 3

 191936036169 BOUFERNANA/بوفرنانة CHAMA/شامة 8.5 Section 1/G 1

 171736038828 BOURENANE/بورنان SEYFEDDINE/سيف إلدين Section 1/G 4

 202036036165 BOUROGA/بورقعة HASSINA/حسينة 13.5 Section 1/G 3



 202036034275 BOUTERA/بوترعة Borhane eddine/برهان إلدين 8.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036034318 BOUTERA/بوترعة MOHAMED ZINE/محمد إلزين Section 1/G 5

 191936036894 BOUTERAA/بوترعة MOUHAMED AMINE/ ز محمد أمير 13.0 Section 1/G 4

 171736041219 BOUYEDDA/بويدة Riane/ريان 5.0 Section 1/G 4

 191936035425 BOUZIANE/بوزيان TAOUS/إلطاوس 6.0 Section 1/G 1

 171734007432 CHACHOUA/شعشوع AMINA/أمينة 10.25 Section 1/G 5

 202036030550 CHEKAKTA/شكاكطة SOUNDOUS/سندس 10.5 Section 1/G 4

 202036031857 CHETTIBI/ ي شطيبر SALAH EDDINE/صلاح إلدين 7.5 Section 1/G 4

 202036030227 CHIKH/شيخ CHAYMA/شيماء 7.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036033392 CHORFIA/فية شر SALAH/صالح 5.5 Section 1/G 5

 202036029843 DEBBAA/دباع ZIYAD/زياد 5.75 Section 1/G 1

 191936036885 DJAFI/ ي
ز
جاف ABIR/ عبير 9.0 Section 1/G 2

 171736042916 DJEDDAB/جدإب Mohammed akrem/محمد إكرم Section 1/G 3

 202036032125 DJERIBI/ ي جريبر ABDERRAOUF/عبد إلرؤوف Section 1/G 2

 202036032975 DOUAKHA/دوإخة HATEM/حاتم 10.75 Section 1/G 5

 202036036803 ELATRA  /إلعطرإء NADIA /نادية 14.25 Section 1/G 4

 181836035827 FARDJAOUI/فرجاوي NEDJMEDDINE/نجم إلدين Section 1/G 2

 202038000014 FARTAS/فرطاس AKRAM/أكرم 12.25 Section 1/G 5

 202036037167 FEDDAOUI/فدإوي Ferial/فريال 10.75 Section 1/G 5

 202036033718 FENNAZ/فناز HADJER/هاجر 11.25 Section 1/G 2

 191936034993 FOUGHALI ATTI/ ي
فوغالي عات  MOUHAMED AMINE / ز محمد أمير Section 1/G 2

 191936036129 GHENANOUA/غنانوة KHALISSA/خليصة 12.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036033039 GHERABA/غرإبة LAMIS/لميس 12.5 Section 1/G 1

 202036032429 GHOMRANI/ ي
غمرإتز LOUAI/لؤي 11.75 Section 1/G 5

 202036034685 GOUASMIA/قوإسمية AHLEM/إحلام 7.0 Section 1/G 4

 202036032995 GOUDJIL/قوجيل RAYANE/ريان Section 1/G 2

 202036029849 GRIOUA/قريوة SARRA/سارة 9.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936032383 GUERFI/ ي
ز
قرف SOUNDOUS/سندس 10.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036030165 GUERROUI/قروي Dounya-ikram/دنيا ؤكرإم 3.5 Section 1/G 5

 202036030102 GUESSIBI / ي قصيبر IBTISSAM/ؤبتسام 12.0 Section 1/G 2

 191936034505 HADEF/هادف IMENE/ؤيمان 13.25 Section 1/G 3

 202036030140 HAMZAOUI/حمزإوي TANHINANE/تنهنان 5.75 Section 1/G 5

 202036036572 HANNACHI/ ي
حناشر ALI/ علي 14.25 Section 1/G 3

 181836035620 HARIDI/حريدي AHMED-RAMI/ أحمد رإمي 6.0 Section 1/G 4

 181836035543 HARIZI/حريزي MAHA-SABRINE/ين مهى صير Section 1/G 1



 202036036263 HEBBACHI/ ي
هباشر RACHID/رشيد 14.25 Section 1/G 2

 181836036309 KEBABSA/كبابسة FAKHR EDDINE/فخر إلدين Section 1/G 3

 181836039698 KEFAIFIA/كفايفية KHAOULA/خولة 6.5 Section 1/G 1

 181836043876 KHALFALLAOUI/خلفلاوي SARRA/سارة 12.0 Section 1/G 4

 171736039067 KHALLA/خلة AYMEN/أيمن Section 1/G 2

 191936033491 KHALLA/خلة ZAKI/ زكي 9.25 Section 1/G 2

 191936036078 KHALLEF/خلاف AYA/آية 10.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036029778 KHOUALDIA/خوإلدية HANANE/حنان 12.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036029995 KORICHE/قريش NESRINE/نسرين 12.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036029844 KOUADRIA/قوإدرية Moslem zine eddine/زين إلدين مسلم 6.5 Section 1/G 5

 191936032244 LAHIOUEL/لحيول AYMAIN/إيمن Section 1/G 2

 171736042181 LAYADA/لعيادة HENA/هناء 7.25 Section 1/G 5

 202036029993 LOUACHAME/إلوشام NARIMANE/نريمان 10.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036036807 LOUCIF/لوصيف NACEUR/ناصر 15.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036030134 MAAIZA/ة ز معير INES/إيناس 9.25 Section 1/G 5

 191936038081 MAHMOUDI/محمودي SOUHA/سهى Section 1/G 5

 202036029817 MALLEM/معلم ROUMAYSSA/رميساء 14.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036035733 MARTANI/ ي
مرطاتز MOHAMMED SAMI/ محمد سامي 13.5 Section 1/G 3

 181836038534 MCIOUD/مسيود Farés dhiya eddine/فرإس ضياء إلدين 8.25 Section 1/G 5

 202036032577 MEGHADECHA/مغادشة Ines/ؤيناس 5.5 Section 1/G 1

 202036031831 MEGUELLATNI/ ي
مقلاتبز ZEYNEB/زينب 7.0 Section 1/G 4

 12126033646 MEKHALFA/مخالفة Tariq/طارق 13.0 Section 1/G 1

 171736038710 MEKKI/ مكي Imene/ؤيمان 13.0 Section 1/G 5

 191936039867 MERABTI/ مرإبطي YAHIA/ يحي 18.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036032317 MERAH/مرإح INES/ؤيناس 7.5 Section 1/G 1

 191936053764 MERARCHI/ ي
مرإرشر ZAKIA/زكية 13.25 Section 1/G 2

 202036035743 MESSIOUD/مسيود Nor-el-houda/نور إلهدى 11.0 Section 1/G 5

 171736024644 MIMOUN/ميمون ISLEM/إسلام Section 1/G 1

 202036030144 MOUSSAOUI/موساوي Djoweyda/جويدة 11.75 Section 1/G 3

 202036030106 NAILI/ نايلي ISLAM/ؤسلام 3.5 Section 1/G 1

 202036031755 OUARETH/وإرث OUSSAMA/أسامة 10.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036031868 OULED DIAF/أولاد ضياف Fekhr elislam/فخرإلإسلام 4.5 Section 1/G 1

 202036033750 RAHAB/رحاب IBTISSEM/ؤبتسام 13.5 Section 1/G 3

 191936032291 REGAM/رقام RAID/رإئد 8.0 Section 1/G 1

 191936040124 SANSRI/صنصري FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة إلزهرإء 10.0 Section 1/G 2



 181836039452 SLIMANI/ ي
سليماتز IBTISSEM/ؤبتسام 10.25 Section 1/G 3

 202036033074 TEBIB/طبيب Nour-el-houda/نور إلهدى 12.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036029953 YAKOUBI / ي يعقوتر MOHAMMED /محمد 10.5 Section 1/G 5

 191936034276 ZAALANI/ ي
زعلاتز RIHAM BADER EL IMENE/رهام بدر إلإيمان 8.75 Section 1/G 4

 19198PSE7916 ZAGHRA/زغرة Sami/ سامي 15.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936034873 ZIAR/زيار SOHEYB/صهيب Section 1/G 2

 181836034892 ZITOUNI/ ي
زيتوتز IMANE/ؤيمان 14.25 Section 1/G 4

 19198PSE7961 دياب/دياب مهند/مهند 12.25 Section 1/G 3

 droit public/Semestre 2/Langue etrangère ( Anglais)/Section 1

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Observation Section Groupe

 202036036824 ABDELLIOUI/عبد إلليوي NEDJLA/نجلاء 19.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036030770 ACHAICHIA/عشايشية AMINA/أمينة 14.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036037072 ADJOUL/عجول Ishaq/ؤسحاق Section 1/G 3

 202036039033 AGGOUN/عقون ILYES/إلياس Section 1/G 5

 202036036901 AIDOUD/عيدود HOUDA/هدى 14.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036034564 AISSAOUI/عيساوي MAISSA/مايسة 20.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936036394 AISSOUS/عيسوس RAYANE/ريان Section 1/G 3

 181836034980 AMYAR/عميار RAMZI/رمزي Section 1/G 5

 191936035635 AOUAMRI/عوإمري CHAIMA/شيماء Section 1/G 4

 191936034011 AOUISSI/ عويسي SADJID/ساجد 16.0 Section 1/G 5

 171736044794 ARAISSIA/عرإيسية OUAIL/وإئل 15.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036035141 AROUEL/عروإل CHAIMA/شيماء 19.0 Section 1/G 4

 202036036390 BELAID/بلعيد SAMIRA/ة سمير Section 1/G 1

 191936032877 BELGUIDOUM/بلقيدوم MEHDI/مهدي Section 1/G 4

 202036031766 BELHASSAB/بلحساب AYMEN/أيمن 16.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036048137 BELKHIR/ بلخير NADA/ندى 16.0 Section 1/G 3

 171736042836 BENDRISSE/بن دريس RAYENE/ريان Section 1/G 2

 23126037390 BENMABEROUK/وك بن مير Abdelhak/عبد إلحق 13.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036037038 BEN SAADOUN/بن سعدون Mohammed abdel basset/محمد عبد إلباسط Section 1/G 2

 181836037417 BENTEBOULA/بن طبولة KHALID ANIS/خالد أنيس Section 1/G 4

 202036032013 BENYAHIA / بن يحي AHMED NADHIR /أحمد نذير 8.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036030070 BENZAID/بن زإيد AYA/آية 17.5 Section 1/G 5

 202036031746 BERRAMDANE/برمضان AMINA/آمنة 19.0 Section 1/G 3



 202036033112 BESSIOUD/بصيود AYMEN/أيمن 20.0 Section 1/G 5

 181836039583 BOUAKIZ/ ز بوعكير MOHAMED TAHAR/محمد إلطاهر Section 1/G 5

 202036032418 BOUATI/ ي
بوعات  FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة إلزهرإء 16.0 Section 1/G 4

 202036032056 BOUCHAMA/بوشامة Boutheyna/بثينة 19.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036035985 BOUCHERIT/يط بوشر AMEL/أمال 16.5 Section 1/G 3

 191936032805 BOUDEM/بودم GHOZLANE/غزلان 17.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036032320 BOUEIDA/بويدة INES/ؤيناس 20.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936036169 BOUFERNANA/بوفرنانة CHAMA/شامة 14.0 Section 1/G 1

 171736038828 BOURENANE/بورنان SEYFEDDINE/سيف إلدين Section 1/G 4

 202036036165 BOUROGA/بورقعة HASSINA/حسينة 14.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036034275 BOUTERA/بوترعة Borhane eddine/برهان إلدين 16.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036034318 BOUTERA/بوترعة MOHAMED ZINE/محمد إلزين Section 1/G 5

 191936036894 BOUTERAA/بوترعة MOUHAMED AMINE/ ز محمد أمير 15.0 Section 1/G 4

 171736041219 BOUYEDDA/بويدة Riane/ريان 19.0 Section 1/G 4

 191936035425 BOUZIANE/بوزيان TAOUS/إلطاوس 14.0 Section 1/G 1

 171734007432 CHACHOUA/شعشوع AMINA/أمينة 18.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036030550 CHEKAKTA/شكاكطة SOUNDOUS/سندس 10.0 Section 1/G 4

 202036031857 CHETTIBI/ ي شطيبر SALAH EDDINE/صلاح إلدين 16.5 Section 1/G 4

 202036030227 CHIKH/شيخ CHAYMA/شيماء 17.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036033392 CHORFIA/فية شر SALAH/صالح 13.5 Section 1/G 5

 202036029843 DEBBAA/دباع ZIYAD/زياد 14.0 Section 1/G 1

 191936036885 DJAFI/ ي
ز
جاف ABIR/ عبير 18.0 Section 1/G 2

 171736042916 DJEDDAB/جدإب Mohammed akrem/محمد إكرم 15.5 Section 1/G 3

 202036032125 DJERIBI/ ي جريبر ABDERRAOUF/عبد إلرؤوف Section 1/G 2

 202036032975 DOUAKHA/دوإخة HATEM/حاتم 20.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036036803 ELATRA  /إلعطرإء NADIA /نادية 19.0 Section 1/G 4

 181836035827 FARDJAOUI/فرجاوي NEDJMEDDINE/نجم إلدين Section 1/G 2

 202038000014 FARTAS/فرطاس AKRAM/أكرم 16.5 Section 1/G 5

 202036037167 FEDDAOUI/فدإوي Ferial/فريال 20.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036033718 FENNAZ/فناز HADJER/هاجر 13.0 Section 1/G 2

 191936034993 FOUGHALI ATTI/ ي
فوغالي عات  MOUHAMED AMINE / ز محمد أمير Section 1/G 2

 191936036129 GHENANOUA/غنانوة KHALISSA/خليصة 18.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036033039 GHERABA/غرإبة LAMIS/لميس 14.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036032429 GHOMRANI/ ي
غمرإتز LOUAI/لؤي 15.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036034685 GOUASMIA/قوإسمية AHLEM/إحلام 17.0 Section 1/G 4



 202036032995 GOUDJIL/قوجيل RAYANE/ريان Section 1/G 2

 202036029849 GRIOUA/قريوة SARRA/سارة 15.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936032383 GUERFI/ ي
ز
قرف SOUNDOUS/سندس 19.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036030165 GUERROUI/قروي Dounya-ikram/دنيا ؤكرإم 16.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036030102 GUESSIBI / ي قصيبر IBTISSAM/ؤبتسام 15.0 Section 1/G 2

 191936034505 HADEF/هادف IMENE/ؤيمان 19.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036030140 HAMZAOUI/حمزإوي TANHINANE/تنهنان 20.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036036572 HANNACHI/ ي
حناشر ALI/ علي 15.0 Section 1/G 3

 181836035620 HARIDI/حريدي AHMED-RAMI/ أحمد رإمي 14.0 Section 1/G 4

 181836035543 HARIZI/حريزي MAHA-SABRINE/ين مهى صير Section 1/G 1

 202036036263 HEBBACHI/ ي
هباشر RACHID/رشيد 16.0 Section 1/G 2

 181836036309 KEBABSA/كبابسة FAKHR EDDINE/فخر إلدين Section 1/G 3

 181836039698 KEFAIFIA/كفايفية KHAOULA/خولة 10.0 Section 1/G 1

 181836043876 KHALFALLAOUI/خلفلاوي SARRA/سارة 17.0 Section 1/G 4

 171736039067 KHALLA/خلة AYMEN/أيمن Section 1/G 2

 191936033491 KHALLA/خلة ZAKI/ زكي 11.5 Section 1/G 2

 191936036078 KHALLEF/خلاف AYA/آية 15.5 Section 1/G 1

 202036029778 KHOUALDIA/خوإلدية HANANE/حنان 19.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036029995 KORICHE/قريش NESRINE/نسرين 15.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036029844 KOUADRIA/قوإدرية Moslem zine eddine/زين إلدين مسلم 15.5 Section 1/G 5

 191936032244 LAHIOUEL/لحيول AYMAIN/إيمن Section 1/G 2

 171736042181 LAYADA/لعيادة HENA/هناء 15.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036029993 LOUACHAME/إلوشام NARIMANE/نريمان 17.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036036807 LOUCIF/لوصيف NACEUR/ناصر 19.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036030134 MAAIZA/ة ز معير INES/إيناس 19.0 Section 1/G 5

 191936038081 MAHMOUDI/محمودي SOUHA/سهى Section 1/G 5

 202036029817 MALLEM/معلم ROUMAYSSA/رميساء 17.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036035733 MARTANI/ ي
مرطاتز MOHAMMED SAMI/ محمد سامي 20.0 Section 1/G 3

 181836038534 MCIOUD/مسيود Farés dhiya eddine/فرإس ضياء إلدين 20.0 Section 1/G 5

 202036032577 MEGHADECHA/مغادشة Ines/ؤيناس 9.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036031831 MEGUELLATNI/ ي
مقلاتبز ZEYNEB/زينب 17.0 Section 1/G 4

 12126033646 MEKHALFA/مخالفة Tariq/طارق 19.0 Section 1/G 1

 171736038710 MEKKI/ مكي Imene/ؤيمان 16.0 Section 1/G 5

 191936039867 MERABTI/ مرإبطي YAHIA/ يحي 18.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036032317 MERAH/مرإح INES/ؤيناس 17.0 Section 1/G 1



 191936053764 MERARCHI/ ي
مرإرشر ZAKIA/زكية 18.0 Section 1/G 2

 202036035743 MESSIOUD/مسيود Nor-el-houda/نور إلهدى 10.0 Section 1/G 5

 171736024644 MIMOUN/ميمون ISLEM/إسلام Section 1/G 1

 202036030144 MOUSSAOUI/موساوي Djoweyda/جويدة 20.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036030106 NAILI/ نايلي ISLAM/ؤسلام 9.5 Section 1/G 1

 202036031755 OUARETH/وإرث OUSSAMA/أسامة 17.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036031868 OULED DIAF/أولاد ضياف Fekhr elislam/فخرإلإسلام 17.0 Section 1/G 1

 202036033750 RAHAB/رحاب IBTISSEM/ؤبتسام 18.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936032291 REGAM/رقام RAID/رإئد 9.0 Section 1/G 1

 191936040124 SANSRI/صنصري FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة إلزهرإء 19.5 Section 1/G 2

 181836039452 SLIMANI/ ي
سليماتز IBTISSEM/ؤبتسام 19.0 Section 1/G 3

 202036033074 TEBIB/طبيب Nour-el-houda/نور إلهدى 8.5 Section 1/G 2

 202036029953 YAKOUBI / ي يعقوتر MOHAMMED /محمد 15.5 Section 1/G 5

 191936034276 ZAALANI/ ي
زعلاتز RIHAM BADER EL IMENE/رهام بدر إلإيمان 14.0 Section 1/G 4

 19198PSE7916 ZAGHRA/زغرة Sami/ سامي 12.0 Section 1/G 3

 191936034873 ZIAR/زيار SOHEYB/صهيب Section 1/G 2

 181836034892 ZITOUNI/ ي
زيتوتز IMANE/ؤيمان 17.0 Section 1/G 4

 19198PSE7961 دياب/دياب مهند/مهند Section 1/G 3


